
Period No From To

1 0830 0920

2 0925 1015

3 1020 1110

4 1115 1205

5 1210 1300

ZOHAR PRAYER/ 

STAND EASY
1300 1330

6 1330 1420

7 1425 1515

Period No From To

1 0830 0920

2 0925 1015

3 1020 1110

4 1115 1205

5 1210 1300

MONDAY TO THURSDAY

FRIDAY

INSTRUCTIONAL PERIODS TIMINGS - SUMMER 2025



1 2 3 4 5 ZOHAR PRAYER 6 7

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515
FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

1 2 3 4 5

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

PROGRAMMING

MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

Periods

Fri

TCO-1 A

Mon

Weekly Practical Training Programme - Summer Semester 2025

Tue

Wed

Thu

Laboratory: COMPUTER LAB- 2 Department: CSD

Day

Periods



1 2 3 4 5 ZOHAR PRAYER 6 7

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

1 2 3 4 5

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

Weekly Practical Training Programme - Summer Semester 2025

Laboratory: DIGITAL ELECTRONIC Department: EPE

Day

TCO-1 A

Periods

Tue

Mon

Fri

Periods

Wed

Thu



Laboratory: MATERIAL TESTING/ MARINE FABRICATION

1 2 3 4 5 ZOHAR PRAYER 6 7

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515
MANUFACTURINNG 

PROCESS
MANUFACTURINNG PROCESS MANUFACTURINNG PROCESS

DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

MANUFACTURINNG 

PROCESS
MANUFACTURINNG PROCESS MANUFACTURINNG PROCESS

DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

SHIP MANEUVARING SHIP MANEUVARING SHIP MANEUVARING 

CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN

SS-2025 SS-2025 SS-2025

1 2 3 4 5

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

Weekly Practical Training Programme - Summer Semester 2025

TCO-1 A

Wed

Department: NA

Day

Periods

Thu

Tue

Mon

Periods

Fri



1 2 3 4 5 ZOHAR PRAYER 6 7

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE

LT SHAKEEL PN LT SHAKEEL PN LT SHAKEEL PN

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

SHIP MANEUVARING SHIP MANEUVARING SHIP MANEUVARING 

CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN CAPT DR ZEESHAN PN

SS-2025 SS-2025 SS-2025

Finite Element Methods 

and Marine Applications

Finite Element Methods and 

Marine Applications

Finite Element Methods and 

Marine Applications

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

1 2 3 4 5

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

Finite Element Methods 

and Marine Applications

Finite Element Methods and 

Marine Applications

Finite Element Methods 

and Marine Applications

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

SS- 2025 SS- 2025 SS- 2025

TCO-1 A

Weekly Practical Training Programme - Summer Semester 2025

Laboratory: NA COMPUTING Department: NA

Wed

Thu

Periods

Fri

Day

Periods

Mon

Tue



1 2 3 4 5 ZP 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 ZP 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 ZP 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 ZP 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420 1425-1515 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

Linear Algebra & ODEs Mr Saqib Nauman 481045 Muhammad Noman Nadeem IV Electrical 2.94 T T T T T T

MATH-121 (S-II) 457801 Shaheer Khan IV Electrical 2.26

3-0 470388 Ali Hassan IV Electrical 3.05

478534 Muhammad Abdullah IV Electrical 1.90

411181 Faizan Munir VI Mechanical 2.48

46679 Ali Mehboob (SEECS) IV Electrical 2.79

506831 Abdullah Azhar (SMME) III Aerospace Engg. -

458983 Muhammad Ali (CEME) IV Mechatronics -

Multivariable Calculus and PDEs Lt Cdr Muddasir PN 467136 Muhammad Hassaan Khan IV Mechanical 2.14 T T T T T T

MATH-203 (S-III) 458615 Talha Jamil IV Mechanical 1.75

CH-3-0  454627 Muhammad Shahzaib IV Mechanical 2.38

461314 Muhammad Foz Bawani IV Mechanical 2.56

465210 Faizan Ul Hassan IV Mechanical 2.09

475515 Muhammad Hasnain Kaimkhani VI Mechanical 1.69

464330 Anees Ahmed IV Mechanical 2.20

481159 Hassaan Asghar IV Naval Architecture 1.80

470578 Taha Ahme IV Naval Architecture 2.92

468994 Afaque Ahmed IV Naval Architecture 2.43

Calculus & Analytical Geometry Ms Syeda Maria Ali Imran 458690 Kabeer Ali Syed IV Electrical 2.49 T T T T T T

MATH-101 (S-I) 428454 Muhammad Awais Afnan VI Electrical 2.02

3-0 411469 Taha Mustafa Ahmed Siddiqui VI Electrical 2.36

476929 Abdul Bari Ahmed II Electrical 2.91

413370 Anzar Ahmed VI Naval Architecture 3.08

533364 Abdul Aziz Adnan (CEME) II Comp Engg -

456597 Muhammad Umar (MCS) - Electrical 2.65

469372 Abdullah Shaikh (MCS) - Electrical -

Fluid Mechanics-I Dr Adil Loya 419953 Muhammad Umar VI Mechanical 2.56 T T T T T T

ME-230 458225 S M Muntazir Zaidi IV Mechanical 2.07

CH-3-0 461665 Muhammad Usman Khan IV Naval Architecture 2.00

S-III 466594 Aftab Iqbal Khan IV Naval Architecture 2.86

421714 Muhammad Hassnain Khan VI Naval Architecture 2.88

468994 Afaque Ahmed IV Naval Architecture 2.43

475190 Muhammad Arham IV Naval Architecture 2.75

426330 Akhtar Abbas Basum VI Mechanical 3.07

481159 Hassaan Asghar IV Naval Architecture 1.80

Mechanics of Material-I Mr M Sufiyan 397192 Fahad Ali Khan VIII Mechanical 2.64 T T T T T T

ME-210 394073 Rana Muzammil Ahsan VIII Mechanical 2.34

CH-3-0 378741 Qamar Zubair VIII Mechanical 2.90

S-IV 418211 Maaz Ur Rehman VI Mechanical 2.77

461314 Muhammad Foz Bawani IV Mechanical 2.56

455443 Muhammad Zaorez IV Mechanical 2.93

Mechanics of Material-II Mr Saeed Ahmed 377458 Muhammad Konain Mustafa VIII Mechanical 2.35 T T T T T T

ME-212 365705 Muhammad Sufyan Naeem VII Mechanical 2.12

CH-3-0

S-V

Engineering Mechanics-I  (Dynamics) Mr Zaiuddin 457763 Ayesha Asif Ali IV Mechanical 3.56 T T T T T T

ME-114 468443 Wajiha Wajihuddin IV Mechanical 2.48

CH-3-0 467136 Muhammad Hassaan Khan IV Mechanical 2.14

S-II 464091 Tooba Riaz IV Mechanical 2.47

411181 Faizan Munir VI Mechanical 2.48

470226 Abeeha Zehra VI Mechanical 2.51

418211 Maaz Ur Rehman VI Mechanical 2.77

406678 Muhammad Awais Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.40

4025394 Huzaifa Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.22

427935 Abdullah Hanif VI Mechanical 2.45

419953 Muhammad Umar VI Mechanical 2.56

465210 Faizan Ul Hassan IV Mechanical 2.09

427727 Ubbad Amir VI Mechanical 2.64

428839 Muhammad Haris VI Mechanical 2.68

464330 Anees Ahmed IV Mechanical 2.20

DISCIPLINE

TIME TABLE (BE DEGREE CLASSES) SUMMER SEMESTER 2025-COMMENCING FROM 23 JUNE TO 22 AUGST 2025

WEDNESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAY

INSTRUCTOR /                                             

CLASS ROOM CURRENT  

SEMESTER

MONDAY

                   PAKISTAN NAVY ENGINEERING COLLEGE – PNS JAUHAR

TUESDAY

SUBJECT/    CODE/  PERIOD PER/WEEK                      

NAME OF STUDENTS

STUDENTS DETAILS

CGPAREGN NO



Mechine Design- I Mr Zaiuddin 397192 Fahad Ali Khan VIII Mechanical 2.67 T T T T T T

ME-218 377458 Muhammad Konain Mustafa VIII Mechanical 2.35

CH- 3-0 377288 M Mansoor Nawaz VIII Mechanical 2.96

S- V 378741 Qamar Zubair VIII Mechanical 2.90

365705 Muhammad Sufyan Naeem VII Mechanical 2.12

Engineering Materials Dr Cdr Muntazir PN 406678 Muhammad Awais Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.40 T T T T T T

ME- 221 427935 Abdullah Hanif VI Mechanical 2.45

CH- 3-0 454627 Muhammad Shahzaib IV Mechanical 2.38

S-II 455443 Muhammad Zaorez IV Mechanical 2.93

475515 Muhammad Hasnain Kaimkhani VI Mechanical 1.69

Thermodynamics- II Mr K J Hashmi 394073 Rana Muzammil Ahsan VIII Mechanical 2.34 T T T T T T

ME- 231 4025394 Huzaifa Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.22

CH- 3-0 410608 Muhammad Hamza Hassan VI Mechanical 2.61

S-IV 417783 Aqsa Khalid Khan VI Mechanical 2.70

Ship Resistance Lt M Shakeel PN 337766 Muhammad Hassan Yaseen VIII Naval Architecture 1.43 T T T T L L L L L L T T L L L

NA- 332   (S- VI)

CH- 3-1

Finite Element Methods and Marine 

Applications
Mr Farhan Habib 387448 Riyan Ahmed VIII Naval Architecture T T L L L T T L L L

NA- 415   (S- VII) 372833 Syeda Yusra Imtiaz VIII Naval Architecture

CH- 2-1

Engineering Mechanics-I Statics Mr Farhan Habib 417783 Aqsa Khalid Khan VI Mechanical 2.70 T T T T T T

ME-113 458225 S M Muntazir Zaidi IV Mechanical 2.07

CH-3-0 429114 Ahsan Ullah VI Naval Architecture 2.51

S-III 468903 Rayan Ahad IV ME

405023 Muhammad Abdullah II Naval Architecture 2.91

506831 Abdullah Azhar (SMME) III Aerospace Engg. 2.56

421714 Muhammad Hassnain Khan VI Naval Architecture 2.88

470226 Abeeha Zehra VI Mechanical 2.51

Ship Maneuvaring Capt Dr M Zeeshan PN 337766 Muhammad Hassan Yaseen VIII Naval Architecture 1.43 T T T T L L L T T L L L

NA- 334   (S- VI)

CH- 3-1

Manifacturing Process Dr Abbas Hussain 398087 Hadeed Insha Qazi VIII Mechanical 2.39 T T L L L T T L L L T T

ME-322  (S- V) 404498 Asma Mehboob VII Mechanical 2.22

CH- 3-1

Fundamental of Programming Mr Mubshir Tariq 418572 Muhammad Mohibullah Shahid VI Electrical 1.66 T T L L L T T L L L

CS-114 481045 Muhammad Noman Nadeem IV Electrical 2.94

2-1 458546 Syed Arham Majid IV Electrical 1.42

S-II 458690 Kabeer Ali Syed IV Electrical 2.49

457801 Shaheer Khan IV Electrical 2.26

478534 Muhammad Abdullah IV Electrical 1.90

429257 Muhammad Abdullah V Electrical 1.90

46679 Ali Mehboob (SEECS) IV Electrical 2.79

469372 Abdullah Shaikh (MCS) IV Electrical 2.47

Digital Logic Design Dr Ihsan Ullah 481162 Abdul Ghani Qureshi IV Electrical 2.56 T T T T L L L T T L L L

EE-221 418572 Muhammad Mohibullah Shahid VI Electrical 1.66

CH-3-1 365751 Syed Arsalan Ijtaba Rizvi VIII Electrical 2.63

458546 Syed Arham Majid IV Electrical 1.42

424907 Muqudas Rashid V Electrical 2.83

470388 Ali Hassan IV Electrical 3.05

Communication Skills Lt Cdr Fatima PN 429257 Muhammad Abdullah V Electrical 1.90 T T T T

HU-109 413370 Anzar Ahmed VI Naval Architecture 3.08

CH-2-0 390692 Jawad Ahmed VIII Mechanical 2.79

S-I 398087 Hadeed Insha Qazi VIII Mechanical 2.39

365751 Syed Arsalan Ijtaba Rizvi VIII Electrical 2.63

365705 Muhammad Sufyan Naeem VII Mechanical 2.12

TRAINING OFFICER TCO

VERIFIED BY  APPROVED BY

TRAINING COMMANDER

PREPARED BY

VICE PRINCIPA;



Linear Algebra & ODEs

Fundamental of Programming

DLD

Linear Algebra & ODEs

Linear Algebra & ODEs

Fundamental of Programming

4 428454 Muhammad Awais Afnan VI Electrical 2.02 Calculus & Analytical Geometry

5 411469 Taha Mustafa Ahmed Siddiqui VI Electrical 2.36 Calculus & Analytical Geometry

Fundamental of Programming

DLD

Calculus & Analytical Geometry

Fundamental of Programming

Fundamental of Programming

Linear Algebra & ODEs

9 476929 Abdul Bari Ahmed Electrical 2.91 Calculus & Analytical Geometry

10 424907 Muqadas Rashid V Electrical 2.83 DLD

11 481162 Abdul Ghani Qureshi IV Electrical 2.56 DLD

DLD

Communication Skill

DLD

Fundamental of Programming

Communication Skill

Fundamental of Programming

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

2 458615 Talha Jamil IV Mechanical 1.75 Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Engineering Materials

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Mechanics of Materails -I

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Engineering Materials

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Fluid Mechanics-I

Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

8 426330 Akhtar Abbas Basum VI Mechanical 3.07 Fluid Mechanics-I

Thermodynamics-II

Mechanics of Materails -I

Machine Design-I

Mechanics of Materails -I

STUDENTS DETAILS- SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

S No REGN No NAME OF STUDENTS
CURRENT  

SEMESTER
DISCIPLINE CGPA SUBJECT

ELECTRICAL (EPE)

1 481045 Muhammad Noman Nadeem IV Electrical 2.94

2 470388 Ali Hassan IV Electrical 3.05

3 478534 Muhammad Abdullah IV Electrical 1.90

6 418572 Muhammad Mohibullah Shahid VI Electrical 1.66

7 458690 Kabeer Ali Syed IV Electrical 2.49

8 457801 Shaheer Khan IV Electrical 2.26

12 365751 Syed Arsalan  Ijtaba Rizvi VIII Electrical 2.63

13 458546 Syed Arham Majid IV Electrical 1.42

14 429257 Muhammad Abdullah V Electrical 1.90

MECHANICAL

1 467136 Muhammad Hassaan Khan IV Mechanical 2.14

3 454627 Muhammad Shahzaib IV Mechanical 2.38

4 461314 Muhammad Foz Bawani IV Mechanical 2.56

5 475515 Muhammad Hasnain Kaimkhani VI Mechanical 1.69

6 464330 Anees Ahmed IV Mechanical 2.20

7 458225 S M Muntazir Zaidi IV Mechanical 2.07

9 394073 Rana Muzammil Ahsan VIII Mechanical 2.34

10 378741 Qamar Zubair VIII Mechanical 2.90



Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Mechanics of Materails -I

Mechanics of Materails -II

Machine Design-I

13 457763 Ayesha Asif Ali IV Mechanical 3.56 Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Linear Algebra & ODEs

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

406678 Muhammad Awais Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.40 Engineering Materials

406678 Muhammad Awais Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.40 Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Engineering Materials

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Fluid Mechanics-I

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

18 464091 Tooba Riaz IV Mechanical 2.47 Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

20 427727 Ubbad Amir VI Mechanical 2.64 Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

21 428839 Muhammad Haris VI Mechanical 2.68 Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Mechanics of Materails -I

Machine Design-I

23 377288 M Mansoor Nawaz VIII Mechanical 2.96 Machine Design-I

Communication Skill

Mechanics of Materails -II

Machine Design-I

Mechanics of Materails -I

Engineering Materials

Engineering Mechanics-I Dynamics

Thermodynamics-II

27 410608 Muhammad Hamza Hassan VI Mechanical 2.61 Thermodynamics-II

Thermodynamics-II

Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

Manufacturing Process

Communication Skill

30 404498 Asma Mehboob VII Mechanical 2.22 Manufacturing Process

31 390692 Jawad Ahmed VIII Mechanical 2.79 Communication Skill

11 418211 Maaz Ur Rehman VI Mechanical 2.77

12 377458 Muhammad Konain Mustafa VIII Mechanical 2.35

14 411181 Faizan Munir VI Mechanical 2.48

15

16 427935 Abdullah Hanif VI Mechanical 2.45

17 419953 Muhammad Umar VI Mechanical 2.56

19 465210 Faizan Ul Hassan IV Mechanical 2.09

22 397192 Fahad Ali Khan VIII Mechanical 2.64

24 365705 Muhammad Sufyan Naeem VII Mechanical 2.12

25 455443 Muhammad Zaorez IV Mechanical 2.93

26 4025394 Huzaifa Ahmed VI Mechanical 2.22

28 417783 Aqsa Khalid Khan VI Mechanical 2.70

29 398087 Hadeed Insha Qazi VIII Mechanical 2.39



Communication Skill

Calculus & Analytical Geometry

2 387448 Riyan Ahmed VIII Naval Architecture Finite Element Methods and Marine Applications

3 372833 Syeda Yusra Imtiaz VIII Naval Architecture Finite Element Methods and Marine Applications

Ship Maneuvaring

Ship Resistance

5 429114 Ahsan Ullah VI Naval Architecture 2.51 Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

Multivariable Calculus & PDEs

Fluid Mechanics-I

7 461665 Muhammad Usman Khan IV Naval Architecture 2.00 Fluid Mechanics-I

8 466594 Aftab Iqbal Khan IV Naval Architecture 2.86 Fluid Mechanics-I

Fluid Mechanics-I

Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

10 405023 Muhammad Abdullah II Naval Architecture 2.91 Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

11 470578 Taha Ahmed IV Naval Architecture 2.92 Multivariable Calculus and PDEs

12 475190 Muhammad Arham IV Naval Architecture 2.75 Fluid Mechanics-I

Fluid Mechanics-I

Multivariable Calculus and PDEs

- Linear Algebra & ODEs

- Engineering Mechanics-1 Statics

2 458983 Muhammad Ali (CEME) IV Mechatronics - Linear Algebra & ODEs

3 533364 Abdul Aziz Adnan (CEME) II Comp Engg - Calculus & Analytical Geometry

4 456597 Muhammad Umar (MCS) - Electrical 2.65 Calculus & Analytical Geometry

Linear Algebra & ODEs

Fundamental of Programming

Calculus & Analytical Geometry

Fundamental of Programming

7 468903 Rayan Ahad IV ME Eneineering Mechanics- I (Statics)
Mechnical 31

Electrical 14

NA 13

Others 7

Total 65

Naval Architecture

1 413370 Anzar Ahmed VI Naval Architecture 3.08

4 337766 Muhammad Hassan Yaseen VIII Naval Architecture 1.43

6 481159 Hassaan Asghar IV Naval Architecture 1.80

9 421714 Muhammad Hassnain Khan VI Naval Architecture 2.88

13 468994 Afaque Ahmed IV Naval Architecture 2.43

OTHERS NUST SCHOOL/ COLLEGES

1 506831 Abdullah Azhar (SMME) III Aerospace Engg.

6 469372 Abdullah Shaikh (MCS) - Electrical 2.47

5 46679 Ali Mehboob (SEECS) IV Electrical 2.79



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

THERMODYNAMICS- II THERMODYNAMICS- II MOM- II
MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE
MOM- I

MR K J HASHMI MR K J HASHMI MR SAEED AHMED LT CDR MUDASSIR PN LT CDR MUDASSIR PN MR M SUFIYAN

A-114 A-114 A-115 A-114 A-114 A- 114

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE
THERMODYNAMICS- II THERMODYNAMICS- II MOM- I

LT CDR MUDASSIR PN LT CDR MUDASSIR PN MR K J HASHMI MR K J HASHMI MR M SUFIYAN

A-114 A-114 A-114 A-114 A- 114

MANUFACTURING PROCESS MANUFACTURING PROCESS

DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN

A- 114 A- 114

THERMODYNAMICS- II THERMODYNAMICS- II

MR K J HASHMI MR K J HASHMI

A-114 A-114

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

MOM- I MOM- I
MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS & 

PDE

MR M SUFIYAN MR M SUFIYAN LT CDR MUDASSIR PN LT CDR MUDASSIR PN

A- 114 A- 114 A-114 A-114

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

PERIODS

7

MON

TUE

A- 114

MOM- I

MR M SUFIYAN

CLASS ROOM: A - 114

DAY

WED

1425-1515

MOM- I

MR M SUFIYAN

A- 114

THU

PERIODS

FRI



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

MANUFACTURING PROCESS MANUFACTURING PROCESS MOM- II

DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN MR SAEED AHMED

A- 115 A- 115 A-115

CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY

CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY
COMMUNICATION SKILL COMMUNICATION SKILL

MS SYEDA MARIA ALI MS SYEDA MARIA ALI LT CDR FATIMA PN LT CDR FATIMA PN

A-115 A-115 A- 115 A- 115

COMMUNICATION SKILL COMMUNICATION SKILL
CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY

CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY

LT CDR FATIMA PN LT CDR FATIMA PN MS SYEDA MARIA ALI MS SYEDA MARIA ALI 

A- 115 A- 115 A-115 A-115

CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY

CALCULUS & ANALYTICLA 

GEOMETRY
MACHINE DESIGN- I MACHINE DESIGN- I

MS SYEDA MARIA ALI MS SYEDA MARIA ALI MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ

A-115 A-115 A- 109 A- 109

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

MON

TUE

WED

THU

PERIODS

FRI

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

CLASS ROOM: A - 115

DAY

MACHINE DESIGN- I

MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ

A- 109



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS MOM- II

CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN MR SAEED AHMED

A- 109 A- 109 A-115

MANUFACTURING PROCESS MANUFACTURING PROCESS ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS MOM- II

DR ABBAS HUSSAIN DR ABBAS HUSSAIN CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN MR SAEED AHMED

A- 109 A- 109 A- 109 A- 109 A-115

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-1 

(DYNAMICS)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-1 

(DYNAMICS)
MACHINE DESIGN- I MACHINE DESIGN- I MACHINE DESIGN- I

MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ MR ZIAUDDIN SIDDIQUQ

A- 109 A- 109 A- 109 A- 109 A- 109

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-1 

(DYNAMICS)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-1 

(DYNAMICS)
ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS ENGINEEIRNG MATERIALS

MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN CDR DR MUNTAZIR ABBAS PN

A- 109 A- 109 A- 109 A- 109

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE

LT M SHAKEEL PN LT M SHAKEEL PN

A- 109 A- 109

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

CLASS ROOM: A - 109

DAY

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

A- 109

MON

TUE

PERIODS

FRI

WED

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-

1 (DYNAMICS)

MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE

A- 109

THU

ENGINEERING MECHANICS-

1 (DYNAMICS)

MR ZAIUDDIN SIDDIQUE



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs FOP FOP

MR SAQIB NAUMAN MR SAQIB NAUMAN MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ

F-102 F-102 F- 102 F- 102

DLD DLD LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs

DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH MR SAQIB NAUMAN MR SAQIB NAUMAN

F- 102 F- 102 F-102 F-102

DLD DLD

DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH

F- 102 F- 102

DLD DLD FOP FOP

DR IHSAN ULLAH DR IHSAN ULLAH MR MUBASHIR TARIQ MR MUBASHIR TARIQ

F- 102 F- 102 F- 102 F- 102

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs LINEAR ALGEBRA & ODEs

MR SAQIB NAUMAN MR SAQIB NAUMAN

F-102 F-102

MON

TUE

WED

THU

PERIODS

FRI

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

CLASS ROOM: F-102

DAY



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

MON

TUE

WED

THU

PERIODS

FRI

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

CLASS ROOM: F- 103

DAY



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP MANEUVERING SHIP MANEUVERING

LT M SHAKEEL PN LT M SHAKEEL PN CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN

NA- 109 NA- 109 NA- 101 NA- 101

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP MANEUVERING SHIP MANEUVERING

LT M SHAKEEL PN LT M SHAKEEL PN CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN

NA- 109 NA- 109 NA- 101 NA- 101

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS & 

MARINE APPLICATION

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS & 

MARINE APPLICATION

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

NA- 101 NA- 101

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

SHIP MANEUVERING SHIP MANEUVERING

CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN CAPT DE ZEESHAN RIAZ PN

NA- 101 NA- 101

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025
CLASS ROOM: NA- 101

DAY

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

MON

TUE

WED

THU

PERIODS

FRI



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE
ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

LT M SHAKEEL PN LT M SHAKEEL PN MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

NA- 109 NA- 109 NA-109 NA-109

ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

NA-109 NA-109

ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS -I 

STATICS

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

NA-109 NA-109

SHIP RESISTANCE SHIP RESISTANCE

LT M SHAKEEL PN LT M SHAKEEL PN

NA- 109 NA- 109

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS & 

MARINE APPLICATION

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS & 

MARINE APPLICATION

MR FARHAN HABIB MR FARHAN HABIB

NA- 101 NA- 101

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025
CLASS ROOM: NA- 109

DAY

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

MON

TUE

WED

THU

PERIODS

FRI



1 2 3 4 5
ZOHAR 

PRAYER
6

0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300 1300-1330 1330-1420

FLUID MECHANICS- I FLUID MECHANICS- I

DR ADIL LOYA DR ADIL LOYA

A- 110 A- 110

MOM- II MOM- II FLUID MECHANICS- I FLUID MECHANICS- I

MR SAEED AHMED MR SAEED AHMED DR ADIL LOYA DR ADIL LOYA

A-115 A-115 A- 110 A- 110

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5

TIME 0830-0920 0925-1015 1020-1110 1115-1205 1210-1300

FLUID MECHANICS- I FLUID MECHANICS- I

DR ADIL LOYA DR ADIL LOYA

A- 110 A- 110

WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAMME - SUMMER SEMESTER 2025
CLASS ROOM: A - 110

DAY

PERIODS

7

1425-1515

MON

TUE

PERIODS

FRI

WED

THU


